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4722 BUCK SHOALS VFD                      

5244722 BUCK SHOALS VFD - REVENUE          

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5244722 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE         -63,800     -63,800     -39,597.98      -1,959.30            .00     -24,202.02   62.1%

  2023/05/000320 11/30/2022 GCR         -554.19 REF                                        DMV TAX FVD BUCK SHOALS
  2023/05/000351 11/30/2022 GEN       -1,405.11 REF NOV                                    BUCK SHOALS CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT           -63,800     -63,800     -39,597.98      -1,959.30            .00     -24,202.02   62.1%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5244722 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0        -345        -766.51        -275.91            .00         421.51  222.2%

  2023/05/000221 11/22/2022 BUA         -345.00 REF BUA                                    TO COVER COST OF HOSE TESTING
  2023/05/000351 11/30/2022 GEN         -275.91 REF NOV                                    BUCK SHOALS PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0        -345        -766.51        -275.91            .00         421.51  222.2%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5244722 43100  SALES TAX                     -6,000      -6,000      -2,374.32      -2,374.32            .00      -3,625.68   39.6%

  2023/05/000039 11/04/2022 GEN         -579.95 REF NOV                                    VFD SALES TAX DIST JULY
  2023/05/000039 11/04/2022 GEN         -574.27 REF NOV                                    VFD SALES TAX DIST AUG
  2023/05/000039 11/04/2022 GEN         -620.45 REF NOV                                    VFD SALES TAX DIST SEPT
  2023/05/000039 11/04/2022 GEN         -599.65 REF NOV                                    VFD SALES TAX DIST OCT

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39            -6,000      -6,000      -2,374.32      -2,374.32            .00      -3,625.68   39.6%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5244722 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -230.02        -139.36            .00         230.02  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QacjPbd1e7clWvd6KD0lW5n2eenPVLKRmxMMnH1icRnT17A5D2PhXtETL73SJpKA
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=COP3Diw1WmcCBL9zcY9mzJhbPUE5%2BEsev9zRKclC2CRsoFKdOON2rp7OjP8bfiOg
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wOCgLwE24y1IhFnHDosCp3uEApe%2BuGLswF3ieQpe2x36m7q6S0Ujso1voovxqC7L
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PLf2WMbjhoXBhrbEou%2FEsogfNatnFgxXgDWhiW3Asx8yCKoZ22Ht%2BRcPRfeoUgmx
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=sMeaFGf15sBHwMDu4FImwGsEH46IL9eg0UrQzeUN%2FeR%2FjaBGOj34Alhl6%2BWgQykZ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=G0wjcO6pdu8dEZonkdwKdmqz6O0e%2BZSzKBWOFuXkE6y0mnXsPJvualH%2BCnT1DVve
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8sCH%2BhXG3MP%2BrBE%2FaoXFl6sZENxWrjwKbOqkndmuhjNh7QuuXPmgU4b%2BkdslstfK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H6N%2BLowLb6ANN6ok43NhLzme2oGFKi1WAakGO01rJ5iVv%2Bj%2FFzcWYLXu%2FTk1IC2d
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5JGatEnKPqm8GKY3gL6jnfh4Ck87Trmpu7I3p%2BnnDjCULquG%2BM6Xida6gLrc2N4E
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4ES8MfZ0yeUUQBnres1crvA%2BbDu8Ub%2FmH5%2F05s9ooHXOtMcC0wK8M7WfC3H0GjgP
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cV5lQSntrhs6PD7PQXhp8ORdd%2FGCSXepOyklOlhNf9Ub4ntCNvDDYGoc0lCXvXK5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X2nETbafNBqfm7KbiTbi9bcdzjOhA2dj5ex8JqRVPcc9E61EWWlUYil78kfAnh6i
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  2023/05/000351 11/30/2022 GEN         -139.36 REF NOV                                    DUE TO BUCK SHOALS VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -230.02        -139.36            .00         230.02  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5244722 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL BUCK SHOALS VFD - REVENUE        -69,800     -70,145     -42,968.83      -4,748.89            .00     -27,176.17   61.3%

     TOTAL BUCK SHOALS VFD                  -69,800     -70,145     -42,968.83      -4,748.89            .00     -27,176.17   61.3%

                        TOTAL REVENUES      -69,800     -70,145     -42,968.83      -4,748.89            .00     -27,176.17

                           GRAND TOTAL      -69,800     -70,145     -42,968.83      -4,748.89            .00     -27,176.17   61.3%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2nRDlo7K%2BULHVz37BeKBCoJiRmmp2A33KepD8AsxNQ7DEkL%2FAO85onqAabnM6euR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2Q4PZudXf%2Bznt7Me4yRePvB8vNocnp08XxMKd30Aj3DuJHv1IVEDUKpYqYyqHcpc
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2023/ 5
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2023/ 5
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2023/ 5
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D
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Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
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Rollup Code        
                   


